
MONDAY, MAY 2, 2022

On the occasion of International Workers Day, let's get together and embrace 
our mission to increase recognition and raise visibility for Home-Based Workers 
and continue to build solidarity.

Join us to celebrate our global network and our movement!

Zoom link:  https://bit.ly/3utbmC1
Meeting ID: 816 2643 2363
Passcode: 973491

Webinar

ANNIVERSARY!1YEAR

HOMENET
INTERNATIONAL’S

WWW.HOMENETINTERNATIONAL.ORG

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM

Nicaragua
Peru
Chile
Argentina, Brazil, Uruguay
South Africa (CEST)
Ethiopia, Kenya, Tanzania, 
Uganda
Maldives, Pakistan

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM

India, Sri Lanka
Nepal
Bangladesh, Bhutan
Cambodia, Indonesia, 
Laos, Thailand, 
Vietnam
Philippines


