Webinar

HOMENET INTERNATIONAL'S IYEAR ANNIVERSARY!



On the occasion of International Workers Day, let's get together and embrace our mission to increase recognition and raise visibility for Home-Based Workers and continue to build solidarity.

Join us to celebrate our global network and our movement!

MONDAY, MAY 2, 2022

6:30 AM	Nicaragua	6:00 PM	India, Sri Lanka
7:30 AM	Peru	6:15 PM	Nepal
8:30 AM	Chile	6:30 PM	Bangladesh, Bhutan
9:30 AM	Argentina, Brazil, Uruguay	7:30 PM	Cambodia, Indonesia,
2:30 PM	South Africa (CEST)		Laos, Thailand,
3:30 PM	Ethiopia, Kenya, Tanzania,		Vietnam
	Uganda	8:30 PM	Philippines
5:30 PM	Maldives, Pakistan		

Zoom link: https://bit.ly/3utbmC1

Meeting ID: 816 2643 2363

Passcode: 973491

